
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 1591 Ricardo Oliveira JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS DA BRANCA 01:30:07 04:17

2 1534 Hugo Silva DURA-F1 RACETEAM 01:37:00 +06:53 04:37

3 1532 António Silva DCI/ Trilhos Luso Bussaco 01:38:56 +08:49 04:43

4 1536 António Gomes DURA-F1 RACETEAM 01:39:17 +09:10 04:44

5 1552 Pedro Sabugueiro Individual 01:40:25 +10:18 04:47

6 1528 Rui Oliveira Correr Fermelã ACADOF 01:42:31 +12:24 04:53

7 1535 José Pinheiro DURA-F1 RACETEAM 01:44:22 +14:15 04:58

8 1553 Raul Batista Individual 01:44:54 +14:47 05:00

9 1530 Sérgio Lourenço Correr Fermelã ACADOF 01:45:46 +15:39 05:02

10 1625 Fábio Sousa Individual 01:45:53 +15:46 05:03

11 1573 Marco Santos Individual 01:47:00 +16:53 05:06

12 1531 Márcia Martins DCI/ Trilhos Luso Bussaco 01:47:27 +17:20 05:07

13 1546 Carlos Cálix Individual 01:48:34 +18:27 05:10

14 1548 Fernando Oliveira Individual 01:48:45 +18:38 05:11

15 1539 José Cruz DURA-F1 RACETEAM 01:51:17 +21:10 05:18

16 1600 Rui Martins Run&Fun 01:51:32 +21:25 05:19

17 1521 AMERICO JOSÉ JESUS MARTINS CATR 01:52:23 +22:16 05:21

18 1512 TELMO RAFAEL MORTÁGUA 
BALONAS FERREIRA CATR 01:53:23 +23:16 05:24

19 1529 Pedro Cruz Correr Fermelã ACADOF 01:53:24 +23:17 05:24

20 1545 Carlos Alberto Campinos Alves Individual 01:53:24 +23:17 05:24

21 1541 Paulo Matos Fox running team 01:53:39 +23:32 05:25

22 1602 FERNANDO MORAIS Saca Trilhos Anadia 01:54:12 +24:05 05:26

23 1549 Henrique Soares Adão Individual 01:54:48 +24:41 05:28

24 1537 David Coutinho DURA-F1 RACETEAM 01:55:35 +25:28 05:30

25 1596 Nelson Marques Passo a Passo 01:55:47 +25:40 05:31

26 1524 SÉRGIO PAULO PIRES FREITAS CATR 01:56:58 +26:51 05:34

27 1586 Elia Rodrigues JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS DA BRANCA 01:58:07 +28:00 05:37

28 1592 João Neves JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS DA BRANCA 01:58:08 +28:01 05:38

29 1608 Fernando Ferreira Individual 01:59:41 +29:34 05:42

30 1551 Luís Madaíl Individual 01:59:47 +29:40 05:42

31 1506 JOSE FIGUEIRAS BEIRA MAR RUNNERS 02:00:56 +30:49 05:46

32 1563 Carlos Barrocas Individual 02:01:27 +31:20 05:47

33 1503 Joaquim Pereira pinho Amigos do Trail OAZ 02:02:12 +32:05 05:49

34 1564 Daniel Filipe Almeida Individual 02:03:06 +32:59 05:52

35 1510 Carlos Jorge Madail Negrão CATR 02:04:39 +34:32 05:56

36 1589 Arlete Santos JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS DA BRANCA 02:04:56 +34:49 05:57

37 1601 Ana Melo Saca Trilhos Anadia 02:05:41 +35:34 05:59

38 1505 BRUNO DIAS BEIRA MAR RUNNERS 02:06:15 +36:08 06:01

39 1519 CARLOS AMÍLCAR DOMINGUES 
SANTOS SILVA CATR 02:06:27 +36:20 06:01

40 1595 EDUARDO SOARES OS FIGUEIREDOS 02:07:03 +36:56 06:03

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start -- --08:45

End -- --12:05

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 02-jun.-2024 12:07
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

41 1605 Narciso José da Silva Pinho Vamos a Pé - Taboeira 02:07:08 +37:01 06:03

42 1501 André Vilaça da Silva Amigos do Trail OAZ 02:07:49 +37:42 06:05

43 1590 Pedro Oliveira JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS DA BRANCA 02:08:16 +38:09 06:06

44 1603 Carlos Pinheiro Sport Clube Paradela 02:08:26 +38:19 06:07

45 1560 Maria de Fátima de Sousa Ferreira 
Tavares Individual 02:08:43 +38:36 06:08

46 1570 Luís Carlos Lemos ferreira Individual 02:08:50 +38:43 06:08

47 1567 Jorge Manuel Santiago Tavares Individual 02:11:11 +41:04 06:15

48 1594 CLAUDIO CARVALHO OS FIGUEIREDOS 02:11:26 +41:19 06:16

49 1585 Vitor Santos Outlaw Runners 02:13:33 +43:26 06:22

50 1575 Miguel Alexandre Pinho Carlos Individual 02:15:07 +45:00 06:26

51 1571 Luís Pessoa Individual 02:15:18 +45:11 06:27

52 1569 Luís Almeida Individual 02:15:38 +45:31 06:28

53 1543 Cristina Oliveira Individual 02:15:54 +45:47 06:28

54 1520 NELSON MARTINS SANTIAGO CATR 02:16:05 +45:58 06:29

55 1540 Tânia Ângelo Fox running team 02:16:48 +46:41 06:31

56 1502 André Costa Amigos do Trail OAZ 02:17:49 +47:42 06:34

57 1581 Carlos Ferreira Individual 02:19:15 +49:08 06:38

58 1598 Luís Pereira Passo a Passo 02:19:36 +49:29 06:39

59 1522 EVARISTO MANUEL GOMES 
BASTOS CATR 02:20:10 +50:03 06:40

60 1576 PEDRO ALEXANDRE NUNES 
MONTEIRO CATR 02:20:12 +50:05 06:41

61 1550 Luís Dias Individual 02:20:20 +50:13 06:41

62 1514 SEVERINA MARIA PEREIRA 
CARVALHO ALMEIDA CATR 02:22:58 +52:51 06:48

63 1579 Rui Silva Individual 02:24:16 +54:09 06:52

64 1523 MANUEL CARLOS SANTOS DIAS CATR 02:24:42 +54:35 06:53

65 1504 Paulo Ferreira Amigos do Trail OAZ 02:24:43 +54:36 06:53

66 1597 José Maia Passo a Passo 02:25:52 +55:45 06:57

67 1516 SANDRA SILVA DE ALMEIDA 
ALHO CATR 02:29:24 +59:17 07:07

68 1542 Carina Lopes Individual 02:30:01 +59:54 07:09

69 1607 Ruben Pires Individual 02:30:21 +01:00:14 07:10

70 1572 Manuel ventura da Silva Marques Individual 02:31:00 +01:00:53 07:11

71 1587 Esmeralda Soares JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS DA BRANCA 02:31:19 +01:01:12 07:12

72 1588 Liliana Pereira JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS DA BRANCA 02:31:20 +01:01:13 07:12

73 1593 José Ferreira JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS DA BRANCA 02:31:20 +01:01:13 07:12

74 1599 SMónica Fernandes Run&Fun 02:36:39 +01:06:32 07:28

75 1584 Manuel Soares Individual 02:36:40 +01:06:33 07:28

76 1544 Iara Vidal Vinagre Individual 02:36:59 +01:06:52 07:29

77 1556 Ana Sofia Vidal Picado Individual 02:36:59 +01:06:52 07:29

78 1566 Ivo Miguel Santos Vinagre Individual 02:36:59 +01:06:52 07:29

79 1517 Bruno Pereira Moreira CATR 02:37:02 +01:06:55 07:29

80 1580 TELMO DA SILVA MARTINS CATR 02:52:27 +01:22:20 08:13

81 1511 NELSON RICARDO MATOS 
FONSECA CATR 02:54:54 +01:24:47 08:20

82 1577 Pedro Oliveira Individual 02:58:45 +01:28:38 08:31
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

83 1578 RICARDO TORRES SOUSA Individual 03:04:22 +01:34:15 08:47

84 1515 MARIA DO SAMEIRO FERREIRA 
MAGNO CATR 03:05:03 +01:34:56 08:49

85 1554 Rodrigo rosmaninho Individual 03:05:04 +01:34:57 08:49

86 1582 Joao Paulo Dias Individual 03:05:06 +01:34:59 08:49

87 1565 Fernando Ferreira Individual 03:05:06 +01:34:59 08:49

88 1525 Andreia Afonso Correr Fermelã ACADOF 03:18:16 +01:48:09 09:26

89 1527 Maria Rei Correr Fermelã ACADOF 03:18:19 +01:48:12 09:27

90 1526 Catarina Resende Correr Fermelã ACADOF 03:18:25 +01:48:18 09:27

91 1561 Marta Sousa Individual 03:18:27 +01:48:20 09:27
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Start -99ºC -99%08:45

Time Temperature Humidity 

End -99ºC -99%12:05

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino

1 1586 Elia Rodrigues JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS 
DA BRANCA

Senior Feminino 01:58:07 05:37

2 1543 Cristina Oliveira Individual Senior Feminino 02:15:54 +17:47 06:28

3 1540 Tânia Ângelo Fox running team Senior Feminino 02:16:48 +18:41 06:31

4 1542 Carina Lopes Individual Senior Feminino 02:30:01 +31:54 07:09

5 1587 Esmeralda Soares JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS 
DA BRANCA

Senior Feminino 02:31:19 +33:11 07:12

6 1588 Liliana Pereira JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS 
DA BRANCA

Senior Feminino 02:31:20 +33:12 07:12

7 1544 Iara Vidal Vinagre Individual Senior Feminino 02:36:59 +38:51 07:29

8 1525 Andreia Afonso Correr Fermelã ACADOF Senior Feminino 03:18:16 +01:20:09 09:26

9 1527 Maria Rei Correr Fermelã ACADOF Senior Feminino 03:18:19 +01:20:11 09:27

10 1526 Catarina Resende Correr Fermelã ACADOF Senior Feminino 03:18:25 +01:20:17 09:27

Senior Masculino
1 1534 Hugo Silva DURA-F1 RACETEAM Senior Masculino 01:37:00 04:37

2 1552 Pedro Sabugueiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:40:25 +03:24 04:47

3 1528 Rui Oliveira Correr Fermelã ACADOF Senior Masculino 01:42:31 +05:31 04:53

4 1535 José Pinheiro DURA-F1 RACETEAM Senior Masculino 01:44:22 +07:22 04:58

5 1553 Raul Batista Individual Senior Masculino 01:44:54 +07:54 05:00

6 1625 Fábio Sousa Individual Senior Masculino 01:45:53 +08:53 05:03

7 1546 Carlos Cálix Individual Senior Masculino 01:48:34 +11:34 05:10

8 1548 Fernando Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 01:48:45 +11:45 05:11

9 1512 TELMO RAFAEL MORTÁGUA 
BALONAS FERREIRA CATR Senior Masculino 01:53:23 +16:22 05:24

10 1545 Carlos Alberto Campinos Alves Individual Senior Masculino 01:53:24 +16:23 05:24

11 1549 Henrique Soares Adão Individual Senior Masculino 01:54:48 +17:48 05:28

12 1551 Luís Madaíl Individual Senior Masculino 01:59:47 +22:46 05:42

13 1501 André Vilaça da Silva Amigos do Trail OAZ Senior Masculino 02:07:49 +30:49 06:05

14 1550 Luís Dias Individual Senior Masculino 02:20:20 +43:20 06:41

15 1607 Ruben Pires Individual Senior Masculino 02:30:21 +53:20 07:10

16 1511 NELSON RICARDO MATOS 
FONSECA CATR Senior Masculino 02:54:54 +01:17:54 08:20

17 1554 Rodrigo rosmaninho Individual Senior Masculino 03:05:04 +01:28:03 08:49

18 1565 Fernando Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 03:05:06 +01:28:06 08:49

Veterana F40
1 1531 Márcia Martins DCI/ Trilhos Luso Bussaco Veterana F40 01:47:27 05:07
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2 1589 Arlete Santos JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS 
DA BRANCA

Veterana F40 02:04:56 +17:28 05:57

3 1601 Ana Melo Saca Trilhos Anadia Veterana F40 02:05:41 +18:14 05:59

4 1560 Maria de Fátima de Sousa Ferreira 
Tavares Individual Veterana F40 02:08:43 +21:16 06:08

5 1514 SEVERINA MARIA PEREIRA 
CARVALHO ALMEIDA CATR Veterana F40 02:22:58 +35:31 06:48

6 1599 SMónica Fernandes Run&Fun Veterana F40 02:36:39 +49:12 07:28

7 1556 Ana Sofia Vidal Picado Individual Veterana F40 02:36:59 +49:32 07:29

8 1561 Marta Sousa Individual Veterana F40 03:18:27 +01:30:59 09:27

Veterana F50
1 1516 SANDRA SILVA DE ALMEIDA ALHO CATR Veterana F50 02:29:24 07:07

2 1515 MARIA DO SAMEIRO FERREIRA 
MAGNO CATR Veterana F50 03:05:03 +35:38 08:49

Veterano M40

1 1591 Ricardo Oliveira JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS 
DA BRANCA

Veterano M40 01:30:07 04:17

2 1532 António Silva DCI/ Trilhos Luso Bussaco Veterano M40 01:38:56 +08:48 04:43

3 1536 António Gomes DURA-F1 RACETEAM Veterano M40 01:39:17 +09:09 04:44

4 1573 Marco Santos Individual Veterano M40 01:47:00 +16:52 05:06

5 1539 José Cruz DURA-F1 RACETEAM Veterano M40 01:51:17 +21:09 05:18

6 1600 Rui Martins Run&Fun Veterano M40 01:51:32 +21:25 05:19

7 1529 Pedro Cruz Correr Fermelã ACADOF Veterano M40 01:53:24 +23:16 05:24

8 1537 David Coutinho DURA-F1 RACETEAM Veterano M40 01:55:35 +25:27 05:30

9 1596 Nelson Marques Passo a Passo Veterano M40 01:55:47 +25:39 05:31

10 1608 Fernando Ferreira Individual Veterano M40 01:59:41 +29:34 05:42

11 1506 JOSE FIGUEIRAS BEIRA MAR RUNNERS Veterano M40 02:00:56 +30:48 05:46

12 1563 Carlos Barrocas Individual Veterano M40 02:01:27 +31:19 05:47

13 1503 Joaquim Pereira pinho Amigos do Trail OAZ Veterano M40 02:02:12 +32:04 05:49

14 1564 Daniel Filipe Almeida Individual Veterano M40 02:03:06 +32:59 05:52

15 1505 BRUNO DIAS BEIRA MAR RUNNERS Veterano M40 02:06:15 +36:08 06:01

16 1519 CARLOS AMÍLCAR DOMINGUES 
SANTOS SILVA CATR Veterano M40 02:06:27 +36:19 06:01

17 1605 Narciso José da Silva Pinho Vamos a Pé - Taboeira Veterano M40 02:07:08 +37:01 06:03

18 1590 Pedro Oliveira JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS 
DA BRANCA

Veterano M40 02:08:16 +38:08 06:06

19 1570 Luís Carlos Lemos ferreira Individual Veterano M40 02:08:50 +38:43 06:08

20 1567 Jorge Manuel Santiago Tavares Individual Veterano M40 02:11:11 +41:04 06:15

21 1575 Miguel Alexandre Pinho Carlos Individual Veterano M40 02:15:07 +44:59 06:26

22 1571 Luís Pessoa Individual Veterano M40 02:15:18 +45:10 06:27

23 1569 Luís Almeida Individual Veterano M40 02:15:38 +45:31 06:28

24 1520 NELSON MARTINS SANTIAGO CATR Veterano M40 02:16:05 +45:58 06:29

25 1502 André Costa Amigos do Trail OAZ Veterano M40 02:17:49 +47:42 06:34

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 02-jun.-2024 12:07
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26 1576 PEDRO ALEXANDRE NUNES 
MONTEIRO CATR Veterano M40 02:20:12 +50:04 06:41

27 1579 Rui Silva Individual Veterano M40 02:24:16 +54:08 06:52

28 1504 Paulo Ferreira Amigos do Trail OAZ Veterano M40 02:24:43 +54:35 06:53

29 1572 Manuel ventura da Silva Marques Individual Veterano M40 02:31:00 +01:00:52 07:11

30 1566 Ivo Miguel Santos Vinagre Individual Veterano M40 02:36:59 +01:06:52 07:29

31 1517 Bruno Pereira Moreira CATR Veterano M40 02:37:02 +01:06:54 07:29

32 1580 TELMO DA SILVA MARTINS CATR Veterano M40 02:52:27 +01:22:20 08:13

33 1577 Pedro Oliveira Individual Veterano M40 02:58:45 +01:28:37 08:31

34 1578 RICARDO TORRES SOUSA Individual Veterano M40 03:04:22 +01:34:14 08:47

Veterano M50
1 1530 Sérgio Lourenço Correr Fermelã ACADOF Veterano M50 01:45:46 05:02

2 1521 AMERICO JOSÉ JESUS MARTINS CATR Veterano M50 01:52:23 +06:36 05:21

3 1541 Paulo Matos Fox running team Veterano M50 01:53:39 +07:52 05:25

4 1602 FERNANDO MORAIS Saca Trilhos Anadia Veterano M50 01:54:12 +08:25 05:26

5 1524 SÉRGIO PAULO PIRES FREITAS CATR Veterano M50 01:56:58 +11:11 05:34

6 1592 João Neves JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS 
DA BRANCA

Veterano M50 01:58:08 +12:21 05:38

7 1510 Carlos Jorge Madail Negrão CATR Veterano M50 02:04:39 +18:52 05:56

8 1595 EDUARDO SOARES OS FIGUEIREDOS Veterano M50 02:07:03 +21:16 06:03

9 1603 Carlos Pinheiro Sport Clube Paradela Veterano M50 02:08:26 +22:39 06:07

10 1594 CLAUDIO CARVALHO OS FIGUEIREDOS Veterano M50 02:11:26 +25:40 06:16

11 1585 Vitor Santos Outlaw Runners Veterano M50 02:13:33 +27:46 06:22

12 1581 Carlos Ferreira Individual Veterano M50 02:19:15 +33:28 06:38

13 1598 Luís Pereira Passo a Passo Veterano M50 02:19:36 +33:49 06:39

14 1522 EVARISTO MANUEL GOMES 
BASTOS CATR Veterano M50 02:20:10 +34:23 06:40

15 1523 MANUEL CARLOS SANTOS DIAS CATR Veterano M50 02:24:42 +38:55 06:53

16 1597 José Maia Passo a Passo Veterano M50 02:25:52 +40:05 06:57

17 1593 José Ferreira JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS 
DA BRANCA

Veterano M50 02:31:20 +45:33 07:12

18 1584 Manuel Soares Individual Veterano M50 02:36:40 +50:54 07:28

19 1582 Joao Paulo Dias Individual Veterano M50 03:05:06 +01:19:19 08:49

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 02-jun.-2024 12:07
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 DURA-F1 RACETEAM 2 + 4 + 7 13

2 CORRER FERMELÃ ACADOF 6 + 9 + 19 34

3 JOBRA-ASSOCIAÇÃO JOVENS DA BRANCA 1 + 27 + 28 56

4 CATR 17 + 18 + 26 61

5 AMIGOS DO TRAIL OAZ 33 + 42 + 56 131

6 PASSO A PASSO 25 + 58 + 66 149

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 02-jun.-2024 11:20
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 1058 Milton César Miranda dos Santos THA 01:12:43 04:51

2 1538 Filipe Fonseca DURA-F1 RACETEAM 01:20:49 +08:06 05:23

3 1061 EUGÉNIO ALVES VVTR - Valongo do Vouga Trail Running 01:21:40 +08:57 05:27

4 1017 João Portugal DURA-F1 RACETEAM 01:28:31 +15:48 05:54

5 1060 Nuno Ribeiro VVTR - Valongo do Vouga Trail Running 01:28:35 +15:52 05:54

6 1004 CARLA DANIELA DE SÁ ALMEIDA 
DE MELO SERENO CATR 01:29:54 +17:11 06:00

7 1031 Miguel Vieira Individual 01:29:58 +17:15 06:00

8 1023 Daniel Figueiro Individual 01:30:28 +17:45 06:02

9 1019 Ivo Ferreira Galinhas de Cross 01:30:28 +17:45 06:02

10 1045 José Ismael Martins Arede Individual 01:30:56 +18:13 06:04

11 1013 HUMBERTO MANUEL COLAÇO DE 
ALMEIDA CATR 01:34:11 +21:28 06:17

12 1039 Daniel Costa Individual 01:35:26 +22:43 06:22

13 1030 Marcelo magalhaes Individual 01:35:42 +22:59 06:23

14 1018 Alexandra Gomes Fox running team 01:37:14 +24:31 06:29

15 1557 Célia Aguiar Individual 01:37:38 +24:55 06:31

16 1042 Hugo Mourão Individual 01:38:20 +25:37 06:33

17 1024 David Oliveira Individual 01:41:08 +28:25 06:45

18 1038 António Marques Individual 01:41:12 +28:29 06:45

19 1032 Ivone Bastos Reis Individual 01:42:12 +29:29 06:49

20 1046 Mário Santos Individual 01:42:15 +29:32 06:49

21 1052 Afonso Santos Outlaw Runners 01:42:46 +30:03 06:51

22 1051 PAULO ROGÉRIO MARQUES DA 
SILVA Individual 01:43:04 +30:21 06:52

23 1059 Mário António Pereira Migueis Vamos a Pé - Taboeira 01:43:09 +30:26 06:53

24 1016 Guilherme Coutinho DURA-F1 RACETEAM 01:43:35 +30:52 06:54

25 1037 Rosa Cerveira Individual 01:45:24 +32:41 07:02

26 1027 Helder Marques Individual 01:46:49 +34:06 07:07

27 1003 JOÃO PEDRO DA SILVA TAVARES CATR 01:46:54 +34:11 07:08

28 1011 ALBERTO PEDRO VALENTE 
SILVA CATR 01:47:14 +34:31 07:09

29 1015 JOÃO PAULO DA SILVA BAPTISTA CATR 01:47:14 +34:31 07:09

30 1040 HÉLIO FILIPE DE PINHO SILVA Individual 01:48:34 +35:51 07:14

31 1029 LUIS CARLOS PEREIRA 
CARVALHO Individual 01:50:52 +38:09 07:23

32 1034 RAQUEL BRITO Individual 01:52:29 +39:46 07:30

33 1028 José Ricardo Marques Reis Individual 01:56:27 +43:44 07:46

34 1026 Gleverson Nunes Individual 01:57:44 +45:01 07:51

35 1025 Diogo Filipe Pires Rocha Individual 01:58:17 +45:34 07:53

36 1048 Joaquim Santos Individual 01:59:08 +46:25 07:57

37 1020 Ana Filipa Pereira Individual 01:59:47 +47:04 07:59

38 1056 Carla Tavares Rose Power 02:01:20 +48:37 08:05

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 20,3ºC 52%08:45

End 20,3ºC 52%11:41

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 02-jun.-2024 12:07
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Trail Rota dos Moinhos
Albergaria-a-Velha
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

39 1055 Liliana Romero Rose Power 02:01:20 +48:37 08:05

40 1057 Otilia Rodrigues Rose Power 02:01:20 +48:37 08:05

41 1002 INÊS MARGARIDA GONÇALVES 
BASTOS CATR 02:01:23 +48:40 08:06

42 1006 MARIA DA LUZ TAVARES 
PEREIRA CATR 02:01:25 +48:42 08:06

43 1041 Hugo Laranjeira Individual 02:02:02 +49:19 08:08

44 1043 Hugo soares Individual 02:02:58 +50:15 08:12

45 1022 Luzia de Fátima Ferreira Dias 
Soares Individual 02:03:39 +50:56 08:15

46 1035 Rosa Lopes Individual 02:04:33 +51:50 08:18

47 1574 Miguel A. Martins Individual 02:07:22 +54:39 08:29

48 1033 MARGARIDA TAVARES 
RODRIGUES Individual 02:07:34 +54:51 08:30

49 1021 Daniela Oliveira Individual 02:09:27 +56:44 08:38

50 1049 José Armando Ferreira Gonçalves Individual 02:10:06 +57:23 08:40

51 1050 Luis Paulo Silva Ferreira Individual 02:11:37 +58:54 08:46

52 1053 Isabel Santos Outlaw Runners 02:14:39 +01:01:56 08:59

53 1008 Dulce Silva CATR 02:14:52 +01:02:09 08:59

54 1012 GASPAR ALVES SANTIAGO CATR 02:14:52 +01:02:09 08:59

55 1036 MARISOL AZEVEDO VALENTE Individual 02:17:39 +01:04:56 09:11

56 1063 Américo Ribeiro Xucros 02:26:33 +01:13:50 09:46

57 1001 ANA RITA AMARO CARDOSO CATR 02:27:30 +01:14:47 09:50

58 1062 Vânia freitas Xucros 02:27:55 +01:15:12 09:52

59 1005 Eugenia Arede CATR 02:36:43 +01:24:00 10:27

60 1009 IOLANDA CRISTINA SANTOS 
OLIVEIRA MARQUES CATR 02:36:44 +01:24:01 10:27

61 1054 Rufino Cardoso Passo a Passo 02:45:25 +01:32:42 11:02

62 1014 JOÃO LÚCIO FURTADO DA SILVA 
COVAS CATR 02:51:09 +01:38:26 11:25

63 1010 Isaura Gonçalves Costa Marques da 
Silva CATR 02:51:09 +01:38:26 11:25

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 02-jun.-2024 12:07
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Start 20,3ºC 52%08:45

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 20,3ºC 52%11:41

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 1018 Alexandra Gomes Fox running team Senior Feminino 01:37:14 06:29

2 1020 Ana Filipa Pereira Individual Senior Feminino 01:59:47 +22:33 07:59

3 1055 Liliana Romero Rose Power Senior Feminino 02:01:20 +24:05 08:05

4 1002 INÊS MARGARIDA GONÇALVES 
BASTOS CATR Senior Feminino 02:01:23 +24:09 08:06

5 1022 Luzia de Fátima Ferreira Dias Soares Individual Senior Feminino 02:03:39 +26:25 08:15

6 1021 Daniela Oliveira Individual Senior Feminino 02:09:27 +32:13 08:38

7 1001 ANA RITA AMARO CARDOSO CATR Senior Feminino 02:27:30 +50:15 09:50

8 1062 Vânia freitas Xucros Senior Feminino 02:27:55 +50:41 09:52

Senior Masculino
1 1058 Milton César Miranda dos Santos THA Senior Masculino 01:12:43 04:51

2 1060 Nuno Ribeiro VVTR - Valongo do Vouga Trail 
Running

Senior Masculino 01:28:35 +15:52 05:54

3 1031 Miguel Vieira Individual Senior Masculino 01:29:58 +17:14 06:00

4 1023 Daniel Figueiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:30:28 +17:44 06:02

5 1019 Ivo Ferreira Galinhas de Cross Senior Masculino 01:30:28 +17:45 06:02

6 1030 Marcelo magalhaes Individual Senior Masculino 01:35:42 +22:59 06:23

7 1024 David Oliveira Individual Senior Masculino 01:41:08 +28:25 06:45

8 1052 Afonso Santos Outlaw Runners Senior Masculino 01:42:46 +30:03 06:51

9 1016 Guilherme Coutinho DURA-F1 RACETEAM Senior Masculino 01:43:35 +30:52 06:54

10 1027 Helder Marques Individual Senior Masculino 01:46:49 +34:06 07:07

11 1003 JOÃO PEDRO DA SILVA TAVARES CATR Senior Masculino 01:46:54 +34:11 07:08

12 1029 LUIS CARLOS PEREIRA CARVALHO Individual Senior Masculino 01:50:52 +38:09 07:23

13 1028 José Ricardo Marques Reis Individual Senior Masculino 01:56:27 +43:44 07:46

14 1026 Gleverson Nunes Individual Senior Masculino 01:57:44 +45:01 07:51

15 1025 Diogo Filipe Pires Rocha Individual Senior Masculino 01:58:17 +45:34 07:53

16 1063 Américo Ribeiro Xucros Senior Masculino 02:26:33 +01:13:50 09:46

Veterana F40

1 1004 CARLA DANIELA DE SÁ ALMEIDA DE 
MELO SERENO CATR Veterana F40 01:29:54 06:00

2 1557 Célia Aguiar Individual Veterana F40 01:37:38 +07:44 06:31

3 1032 Ivone Bastos Reis Individual Veterana F40 01:42:12 +12:18 06:49

4 1034 RAQUEL BRITO Individual Veterana F40 01:52:29 +22:34 07:30

5 1056 Carla Tavares Rose Power Veterana F40 02:01:20 +31:25 08:05

6 1057 Otilia Rodrigues Rose Power Veterana F40 02:01:20 +31:26 08:05

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 02-jun.-2024 12:08
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7 1006 MARIA DA LUZ TAVARES PEREIRA CATR Veterana F40 02:01:25 +31:30 08:06

8 1035 Rosa Lopes Individual Veterana F40 02:04:33 +34:38 08:18

9 1033 MARGARIDA TAVARES RODRIGUES Individual Veterana F40 02:07:34 +37:39 08:30

10 1053 Isabel Santos Outlaw Runners Veterana F40 02:14:39 +44:44 08:59

11 1005 Eugenia Arede CATR Veterana F40 02:36:43 +01:06:48 10:27

Veterana F50
1 1037 Rosa Cerveira Individual Veterana F50 01:45:24 07:02

2 1008 Dulce Silva CATR Veterana F50 02:14:52 +29:28 08:59

3 1036 MARISOL AZEVEDO VALENTE Individual Veterana F50 02:17:39 +32:14 09:11

4 1009 IOLANDA CRISTINA SANTOS 
OLIVEIRA MARQUES CATR Veterana F50 02:36:44 +51:19 10:27

5 1010 Isaura Gonçalves Costa Marques da 
Silva CATR Veterana F50 02:51:09 +01:05:45 11:25

Veterano M40
1 1538 Filipe Fonseca DURA-F1 RACETEAM Veterano M40 01:20:49 05:23

2 1017 João Portugal DURA-F1 RACETEAM Veterano M40 01:28:31 +07:41 05:54

3 1045 José Ismael Martins Arede Individual Veterano M40 01:30:56 +10:06 06:04

4 1039 Daniel Costa Individual Veterano M40 01:35:26 +14:36 06:22

5 1042 Hugo Mourão Individual Veterano M40 01:38:20 +17:30 06:33

6 1038 António Marques Individual Veterano M40 01:41:12 +20:22 06:45

7 1046 Mário Santos Individual Veterano M40 01:42:15 +21:26 06:49

8 1040 HÉLIO FILIPE DE PINHO SILVA Individual Veterano M40 01:48:34 +27:44 07:14

9 1041 Hugo Laranjeira Individual Veterano M40 02:02:02 +41:12 08:08

10 1043 Hugo soares Individual Veterano M40 02:02:58 +42:08 08:12

11 1574 Miguel A. Martins Individual Veterano M40 02:07:22 +46:32 08:29

Veterano M50

1 1061 EUGÉNIO ALVES VVTR - Valongo do Vouga Trail 
Running

Veterano M50 01:21:40 05:27

2 1013 HUMBERTO MANUEL COLAÇO DE 
ALMEIDA CATR Veterano M50 01:34:11 +12:31 06:17

3 1051 PAULO ROGÉRIO MARQUES DA 
SILVA Individual Veterano M50 01:43:04 +21:23 06:52

4 1059 Mário António Pereira Migueis Vamos a Pé - Taboeira Veterano M50 01:43:09 +21:28 06:53

5 1011 ALBERTO PEDRO VALENTE SILVA CATR Veterano M50 01:47:14 +25:33 07:09

6 1015 JOÃO PAULO DA SILVA BAPTISTA CATR Veterano M50 01:47:14 +25:33 07:09

7 1048 Joaquim Santos Individual Veterano M50 01:59:08 +37:27 07:57

8 1049 José Armando Ferreira Gonçalves Individual Veterano M50 02:10:06 +48:25 08:40

9 1050 Luis Paulo Silva Ferreira Individual Veterano M50 02:11:37 +49:56 08:46

10 1012 GASPAR ALVES SANTIAGO CATR Veterano M50 02:14:52 +53:12 08:59

11 1054 Rufino Cardoso Passo a Passo Veterano M50 02:45:25 +01:23:44 11:02

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 02-jun.-2024 12:08
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12 1014 JOÃO LÚCIO FURTADO DA SILVA 
COVAS CATR Veterano M50 02:51:09 +01:29:28 11:25
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RANK TEAM DESCRIPTION POINTS

1 DURA-F1 RACETEAM 2 + 4 + 24 30

2 CATR 6 + 11 + 27 44

3 ROSE POWER 38 + 39 + 40 117

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 02-jun.-2024 11:19
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